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212310296001
212310296002
212310296003
212310296004
212310296005
212310296006
212310296007
212310296008
212310296009
212310296010
212310296011
212310296012
212310296013
212310296014
212310296015
212310296016
212310296017
212310296018
212310296019
212310296020
212310296021
212310296022
212310296023
212310296024

ابوتراب نجم عبود علي
احمد عباس محمود عباس

احمد قتيبه ميثم سعدي
جعفر الصادق خضر عباس كاظم

حاتم سعد طلب حسن
حسن عبد حسين حسن

حسن هادي هاتف كاظم
حسين برير عبد عطيه

حسين بهجت عزت رفعت
حسين جابر مهدي حمودي

حسين جهاد محمد جهاد
حسين شاكر محمود علي

سامي سعد عبود علي
عباس خالد جمال هادي
عباس كرار جسام محمد
عبدالله خالد مجيد كريم
علي حسين سعيد فتاح
علي خالد حازم سعدي
علي رعد محمد صالح
علي عامر علي حسين
علي فراس كامل علي

علي مهدي جاسم عباس
علي الاكبر  حيدر علي عباس

قاسم عبدالرزاق جبار علي
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84
88
81
95
80

100
81
93
84
97

100
82
88
95
94

100
100
75

100
100
100
74
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50
50
53
55
75
61

100
82
76
73
90
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74
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55
65
95

100
69
95
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93
89

50
30
59
50
56
50
51
92
84
38
50
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77
50
51
37
41
95
94
58
77

100
80
50

56
30
50
61
74
56
41
94
58
55
50
96
62
68
56
40
51
92
98
83
98

100
96
70

62
33
37
36
66
60
40

100
88
36
35
88
62
55
27
56
31
78

100
64

100
100
80
53

63
56
69
57
69
53
56

100
72
72
65
85
71
82
62
58
61
76
66
78
87

100
85
53

ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

368
0
0
0

401
389

0
586
465

0
0

519
450
411

0
0
0

536
558
427
557
598
534
389

61.33
0
0
0

66.83
64.83

0
97.67
77.5

0
0

86.5
75

68.5
0
0
0

89.33
93

71.17
92.83
99.67

89
64.83
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212310296025
212310296026
212310296027
212310296028
212310296029
212310296030
212310296031
212310296032
212310296033
212310296034
212310296035
212310296036
212310296037
212310296038
212310296039
212310296040
212310296041

قمر هاشم فاضل علاوي 
مؤمل كاظم محمود محمد

محمد بشير رشيد عبدالكريم
محمد جواد كاظم جواد

محمد رائد مقداد عبدالامير 
محمد شاكر محمود عباس

محمد رضا عباس حاتم عباس
محمد رضا محمود عباس حسين

محمد علي حسين فاضل جواد
محمد علي سمير كاظم حسين

محمدالجواد مهند هاني عاشور
منتظر رباح نايف محمد

مهدي جاسم رشيد عبدالكريم
مهدي حسين جعفر علي

ياسر عمار وهيب نصيف
يوسف حسنين فالح حسن
يوسف موفق علي حسين

100
87
93

100
95

100
100
98
97

100
100
98
95

100
100
98

100

88
84
89
97
86
98

100
98
95
98
91
88
94

100
100
94
95

64
55
74
88
56
90
92
60
54
96
66
78
75
66
92
50
78

69
59
62
98
71

100
100
94
97
90
73
85
98
96
75
77
86

92
94
81

100
54
96

100
84
92

100
88
86

100
92
93
50

100

64
80
76

100
35
83
94
74
72
76
60
73
74
85
61
57
92

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

477
459
475
583

0
567
586
508
507
560
478
508
536
539
521
426
551

79.5
76.5

79.17
97.17

0
94.5

97.67
84.67
84.5

93.33
79.67
84.67
89.33
89.83
86.83

71
91.83

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

41 41 0

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

31 31 0

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

9 9 0

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

1 1 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

004381
 100% 100% 90% 93% 80% 98%

 75.61%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
41 41 0

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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مدرسة جيزاني الجول اسم المدرسة 0296

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن


